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Position

Project Specialist
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Project Specialist

Senior Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Senior Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Project Specialist

Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Project Specialist

Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Other Positions Held City
Union City
Union City
Union City
Union City
Union City
Union City
Union City
Union City
Union City
Union City
Union City
Union City
Union City
Union City
Union City
Union City
Union City
Union City
Union City

Department

Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport
Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport
Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport
Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport
Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport
Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport
Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport
Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport
Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport
Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport
Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport
Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport
Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport
Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport
Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport
Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport
Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport
Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport

Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport

Total Wages

$21,954
$17,073
$13,943
$12,879
$11,946
$11,619
$10,104
$9,589
$8,865
$7,474
$6,088
$3,717
$3,360
$1,628
$1,481
$1,419
$1,361
$388
$116



