	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Project Specialist		Union City	Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport	\$21,954
2.	Recreation Leader		Union City	Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport	\$17,073
3.	Recreation Leader		Union City	Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport	\$13,943
4.	Recreation Leader		Union City	Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport	\$12,879
5.	Recreation Leader		Union City	Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport	\$11,946
6.	Project Specialist		Union City	Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport	\$11,619
7.	Senior Recreation Leader		Union City	Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport	\$10,104
8.	Recreation Leader		Union City	Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport	\$9,589
9.	Recreation Leader		Union City	Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport	\$8,865
10.	Senior Recreation Leader		Union City	Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport	\$7,474
11.	Recreation Leader		Union City	Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport	\$6,088
12.	Recreation Leader		Union City	Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport	\$3,717
13.	Project Specialist		Union City	Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport	\$3,360
14.	Recreation Leader		Union City	Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport	\$1,628
15.	Recreation Leader		Union City	Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport	\$1,481
16.	Project Specialist		Union City	Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport	\$1,419
17.	Recreation Leader		Union City	Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport	\$1,361
18.	Recreation Leader		Union City	Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport	\$388
19.	Recreation Leader		Union City	Leisure Services-Kennedy Sport	\$116